



300C+ Measuring device



SPARE PARTS LIST			2006-08-07
13104 300C+ Measuring device			
No	Code	Description	Pcs
1	203101	Length beam	2
2	91000004	Length profile	2
3	973001	End cap for length beam	4
4	2031011	Measuring tape complete	2
5	80155/81	Screw 5/8"x8 4.2x16 TORX	4
6	710156	Autorobot sticker 65.5x12	4
7	710008	Autorobot sticker 165x30	2
8	710151	Autorobot sticker I	1
9	710150	Autorobot sticker II	1
10	710149	Autorobot sticker III	1
11	709006	Length beam protector	1
12	203112	Measuring bridge 1	1
13	203107	Measuring bridge 2	1
14	203108	Measuring bridge 3	1
15	2031031	Sliding measuring plate (complete)	2
16	2031032	Sliding measuring plate (complete)	4
17	80110602	Screw DIN 933-M6x25 10.9 black	24
18	830010	Plastic wheel 30 mm	24
19	709015	Bushing (357)	24
20	972016	Fastening plate 354	6
21	709016	Eccentric nut 17 mm 9S20K	12
22	80150403	Screw DIN 7991-M4x10	12
23	890035	Reading glass	6
24	703003	Screw	16
25	81110001	Washer DIN 125-A-10	12
26	41030001	Locking plate 5x30-71	6
27	80130603	Allen screw DIN 7991-M6x10 TORX	4
28	709014	Cable lock D10 9S20K	4
29	710015	Measuring tape right	3
30	710016	Measuring tape left	3
31	703002	Locking screw	6
32	86025001	Bearing 625ZZ	12
33	81208005	Pin DIN 6325-5x14	12
34	43020002	Locking plate	6
35	81106002	Washer DIN 137B-6	6
36	80030601	Nut DIN 985-M6	6
37	81205002	Cellit pin DIN 1481-5x12	6
38	80031201	Nut DIN 985-M12	4
39	86201001	Bearing 62Q1ZZN	4
40	81106003	Washer DIN 9021-6	4
41	80110603	Screw DIN 933-M6x35 10.9 black	4
42	890016	Steel gable 1 mm 3x4-3.3 m	2
43	203109	Measuring tool kit 300C+	1
44	41018108	Measuring rod nr. 0+ innertube	2
45	41014109	Measuring rod nr. 1+ innertube	4
46	41014110	Measuring rod nr. 2+ innertube	6
47	41014111	Measuring rod nr. 3+ innertube	6
48	41014112	Measuring rod nr. 4+ innertube	4
49	41014113	Measuring rod nr. 5+ innertube	2
50	701117	Measuring rod nut -1023	24
51	701119	Measuring rod locking ring -1022	24
52	701118	Measuring rod guide plug	24
53	91030109	Measuring rod nr. 0+ outertube	2
54	91030110	Measuring rod nr. 1+ outertube	4
55	91030111	Measuring rod nr. 2+ outertube	6
56	91030112	Measuring rod nr. 3+ outertube	6
57	91030113	Measuring rod nr. 4+ outertube	4
58	91030114	Measuring rod nr. 5+ outertube	2
59	203417	C-clamp B-type (91.5 mm)	4
60	30340117	C-clamp B-type base	4
61	45035112	Locking plate	4
62	203427	Length beam stopper (complete)	2
63	706020	Length beam stopper base	2
64	701212	Large apex	4
65	701213	Small apex	6
66	701216	L-measuring tool	2
67	701217	Measuring angle	6
68	701201	Measuring cup D10	2
69	701202	Measuring cup D12	2
70	701203	Measuring cup D14	2
71	701204	Measuring cup D16	4
72	701205	Measuring cup D18	4
73	701206	Measuring cup D20	4
74	701207	Measuring cup D22	4
75	701208	Measuring cup D24	4
76	701209	Measuring cup D26	4
77	701210	Measuring cup D28	2
78	701211	Measuring cup D33	2
79	6700014	Box for measuring tools	1